
Name Cell Phone Fax Email

RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY 0145903111 0145903481

MUNICIPAL MANAGER

Nqobile Sithole 076 681 9988 0145903550 014 590 3552 nsithole@rustenburg.gov.za

Amanda (PA) 014 590 3551 munman@rustenburg.gov.za

DEVELOPMENT AND PLANNING

Bophelo Rankudu 014 590 3071 brankudu@rustenburg.gov.za

M Moatshe (Roads) 014 590 3066 mmoatshe@rustenburg.gov.za

WATER DEPARTMENT

Kenneth Nkadimeng 014 590 3521 knkadimeng@rustenburg.gov.za

Wonder Simelane 014 590 3521 wsimelane@rustenburg.gov.za

Ziyanda Mokone 014 590 3530 zmokone@rustenburg.gov.za

ENVIRONMENTAL OFFICER

Lillian Sefike 0145903075 lsefike@rustenburg.gov.za

Kelebogile Mekgoe kmekgoe@rustenburg.gov.za

BOJANALA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY 0145904500 0145926085

MUNICIPAL MANAGER 0145904502

Pogiso Shikhwane pogisos@bojanala.gov.za

Tshepo Legojwe (PA) tshepole@bojanala.gov.za

DEVELOPMENT AND PLANNING

Johanna Mosete (Community Deve't) 0145904517 johannam@bojanala.gov.za

TECHNICAL SERVICES

Mr Amos Khumalo 0145904600 amos@bojanala.gov.za

HEALTH INSPECTORS

Lerato Mongologe 0145235068 leratom@bojanala.gov.za

Nozi Masekwane (Environmental Health Manager) 0145235000 nozim@bojanala.gov.za

NW PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT

DREAD

Tshegofatso Lekgari 065 371 2203 0145973597 tshegolekgari@nwpg.gov.za

Robert Nemanashi 018 299 6500 rnemanashi@nwpg.gov.za

Motshabi Mohlalisi (014) 597 3597/8 mmohlalisi@nwpg.gov.za

DWS

Mr S Matsheka (Strategic Support) 082 806 8856 (018) 387 9511  matshekas@dwa.gov.za

Mr L Bogopa (Water Sector Support) 082 802 4759 (018) 387 9564   bogopal@dwa.gov.za

Ms W Ralekoa (Institutional Establishment) 0828754158 (018) 387 9517 ralekoaw@dwa.gov.za

Sebenzile Ntshangase 0828968228 0727694018 ntshangases@dwa.gov.za
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DEPARTMENT OF ROADS & TRANSPORT

Mr Mosimanegape Maje 0183881428 kkmokoshane@nwpg.gov.za

SANRAL

Jan Oliver 012 426 6242 oliverj@nra.co.za

PUBLIC

Ward 12 (Joseph Ngoato) 079 244 3551

Ward 15 (Chris Miny) 082 878 5964 chrisminy1@gmail.com

Ward 20 (Cisco Matlanaga)

074 632 0059/082 

977 2831 cmatlanaga@rustenburg.gov.za

Ward 23 (Victoria Makhawula) 079 876 9767 tmotshwane@rustenburg.gov.za

Ward 37 (Isaac Nongqoqo) 083 475 4162 cmatlanaga@rustenburg.gov.za

Ward 40 (Mcebisi Damoyi) 079 601 3332

Ward 41 (Zenzele Xhinela) 073 410 0753 zenzelexhinela@gmail.com

Ward 44 (Solly Mosweo) 076 707 6462 cllrmosoeu44@gmail.com

Evangelical Lutheran Church in Southern 

Africa - Tswana (Bishop Dithlale) 0145656556/7 elcsawd@telkomsa.net

TRANSNET RAILWAY LINE

Mr Francis Rahlapane 0116685009 0117749469 francis.rahlapane@transnet.net

TELKOM

Hardus Van Der Linde 0123113636 vdlindh@telkom.co.za

ESKOM

David Tunnicliff tunnicDA@eskom.co.za

NW PARKS & TOURISM

Kate Nkoe & Calvin Mohloiwa (R/burg 

Tourism Information & Development Centre) 0145903320 vicrust@tourismnorthwest.co.za

RUSTENBURG AIRFIELD

Mr Mokgomotsi Padi 0145521261 mpadi@nwpg.gov.za

RUSTENBURG CORRECTIONAL 

SERVICES

Mr Hlongwane 0145925180 stephen.hlongwane@dcs.gov.za

ANGLO AMERICAN

Simon Dladla 0145915060 simon.dladla@angloamerican.com

SAHRA

Load project documents onto SAHRIS 
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